

29 MACT 58/26

MANOJ BHANDARI AND ORS (LRS OF MASTER RAUNAK) Vs.
SAMAR CHAUDHARY AND ORS

24.01.2026

Fresh claim petition received through e filing from filing counter. It be checked and registered.

Present: Shri Deepak Kumar, Ld.Counsel for petitioner.

It is submitted by the naib court FAR in the matter is listed for
04.02.2026.

Accordingly, put up on **04.02.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/24.01.2026