

21 MACT 58/26

MANOJ BHANDARI AND ORS (LRS OF MASTER  
RAUNAK) Vs. SAMAR CHAUDHARY AND ORS

14.03.2026

Present: Shri Tarun Verma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.  
IO in person.

IO seeks some more time to file the DAR.

Put up on **02.04.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/14.03.2026