

4 MACT 58/26  
MANOJ BHANDARI AND ORS (LRS OF MASTER  
RAUNAK) Vs.  
SAMAR CHAUDHARY AND ORS

23.05.2026

Present: Shri Gaurav Jha, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.  
IO is absent.

It is submitted by the naib court that IO shall file the  
DAR on 26.05.2026.

Accordingly, put up on **26.05.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/23.05.2026